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Expanding wedge pointing to further upside
40,000

37,500

35,000

32,500

30,000

27,500

25,000

22,500

20,000

17,500

Sept
2017

Dec Mar
2018

Jun Sept Dec Mar
2019

Jun Sept Dec Mar
2020

Jun Sept Dec Mar
2021

Jun Sept Dec Mar
2022

Sept Dec Mar
2023

Jun

Original expanding
wedge formation

False breakout

Resistance zone

Resistance turned support zone

Bullish flag

Support zone 1

Support zone 2A

B

C

D

E

((2))

((1))

(1)

(4)

(3)

(5)

(A)

(2)

161% (36,615.88)

138.2% (33,924.67)

123.6% (32,259.77)

161.8% (30,189.69)

138.2% (28,953.21)

100.0% (26,951.81)

61.8% (24,237.55)
61.8% (23,561.32)

78.6% (21,588.29)
78.6% (21.193.63)

100.0% (18,213.65)


